

## **Structuri si materiale de constructii; produse auxiliare pentru constructii**

I.D.: 75448085

---

Data publicarii	16.11.22	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.116,32 RON - 4.116,32 RON

---

Descriere: CIMENT STRUCTO+ 20KG 10. SAC 13.0252 130.2521 33900 CIOCAN CAUCIUC NEGRU 63mm 1. Buc 14.7059 14.7059 642205 CAPAC 1. Buc 5.0420 5.0420 30633 STIHL SURUB INTINDERE IS-M4x8 1. Buc 2.1008 2.1008 6641500 PIULITA INTINDERE 1. Buc 3.7815 3.7815 COADA GREBLA 2. Buc 8.4034 16.8067 STIHL ULEI FOREST LANT 3L include taxa mediu 0.3/kg 1. Buc 31.0924 31.0924 PAVAJ CIVIC 20X10 ROSU 4 CM 61.54 MP 36.1345 2,223.7143 PAVAJ CIVIC 20x10 MARO 4CM 14.06 MP 37.8151 531.6807 DESCARCARE PALET 5. Buc 8.4034 42.0168 BORDURA BDZT2 SUBTIRI GRI 50x5x18 40. Buc 5.0420 201.6807 CIMENT STRUCTO+ 20KG 10. SAC 13.0252 130.2521 GARD ZN 2.5X1.5M 4.9 6. Buc 134.4538 806.7227 Discount% 1. Buc

---